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Women / XS / 10 Yrs B
Session: 6,7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Huighe187
YMCA Twisters

9.150 9.500 8.9009.300 36.850
2T 1 3 4 1 

1 

Lillian Trauterman321
TCGA

8.800 9.100 9.5009.100 36.500
6T 4 5 1 2 

2 

Sydney Cain355
Oly Mid Rivers

9.150 9.150 8.7009.350 36.350
3T 3 1T 8T 3 

3 

Soliea Feit322
TCGA

8.600 9.450 9.3508.900 36.300
9 2 7 2 4 

4 

Hannah Thorton137
Oly Rock Hill

9.000 8.400 9.0009.350 35.750
5 10 2T 3 5 

5 

Lilian Naber174
Concordia

8.800 8.850 8.8009.200 35.650
7T 6T 4 6 6 

6 

Daphne Woelfel306
TCGA

9.450 9.050 8.6008.450 35.550
1 5 10 10 7 

7 

Madeline Smeds136
Oly Rock Hill

8.750 8.850 8.8509.050 35.500
8 7T 6 5 8 

8 

Madeline Volk139
Oly Rock Hill

9.100 8.500 8.7508.500 34.850
4 8T 9 7 9 

9 

Sophia Creek315
TCGA

8.100 8.500 8.7008.700 34.000
10 9T 8 9T 10 

10 
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